
09 January 2023 Monday AITS-1 (MAIN)
  Shift -1 : 09.00 - 12.00 pm
Shift - 2 : 03.00 - 6.00 pm

10 January 2023 Tuesday AITS-2 (MAIN)
  Shift -1 : 09.00 - 12.00 pm
Shift - 2 : 03.00 - 6.00 pm

12 January 2023 Thursday AITS-3 (MAIN)
  Shift -1 : 09.00 - 12.00 pm
Shift - 2 : 03.00 - 6.00 pm

13 January 2023 Friday AITS Doubts P : 4-530 pm :      C : 530 - 7 pm :    M : 730 - 9 pm

14 January 2023 Saturday AITS-4 (MAINS)
  Shift -1 : 09.00 - 12.00 pm
Shift - 2 : 03.00 - 6.00 pm

15 January 2023 Sunday AITS-5 (MAINS)
  Shift -1 : 09.00 - 12.00 pm
Shift - 2 : 03.00 - 6.00 pm

17 January 2023 Tuesday AITS-6 (MAIN)
  Shift -1 : 09.00 - 12.00 pm
Shift - 2 : 03.00 - 6.00 pm

19 January 2023 Thursday AITS-7 (MAIN)
  Shift -1 : 09.00 - 12.00 pm
Shift - 2 : 03.00 - 6.00 pm

20 January 2023 Friday AITS Doubts P : 4-530 pm :      C : 530 - 7 pm :    M : 730 - 9 pm

17 March 2023 Friday AITS-1 (MAIN)
  Shift -1 : 09.00 - 12.00 pm
Shift - 2 : 03.00 - 6.00 pm

19 March 2023 Sunday AITS-1 (ADV)
 Paper 1:     09:00 - 12:00 pm
Paper 2:     02:30 - 05.30 pm

20 March 2023 Monday AITS-2 (MAIN)
  Shift -1 : 09.00 - 12.00 pm
Shift - 2 : 03.00 - 6.00 pm

22 March 2023 Wednesday AITS-3 (MAIN)
  Shift -1 : 09.00 - 12.00 pm
Shift - 2 : 03.00 - 6.00 pm

24 March 2023 Friday AITS-4 (MAINS)
  Shift -1 : 09.00 - 12.00 pm
Shift - 2 : 03.00 - 6.00 pm

25 March 2023 Saturday AITS Doubts P : 4-530 pm :      C : 530 - 7 pm :    M : 730 - 9 pm

26 March 2023 Sunday AITS-2 (ADV)
 Paper 1:     09:00 - 12:00 pm
Paper 2:     02:30 - 05.30 pm

27 March 2023 Monday AITS-5 (MAINS)
  Shift -1 : 09.00 - 12.00 pm
Shift - 2 : 03.00 - 6.00 pm

29 March 2023 Wednesday AITS-6 (MAIN)
  Shift -1 : 09.00 - 12.00 pm
Shift - 2 : 03.00 - 6.00 pm

31 March 2023 Friday AITS-3 (ADV)
 Paper 1:     09:00 - 12:00 pm
Paper 2:     02:30 - 05.30 pm

01 April 2023 Saturday AITS-7 (MAIN)
  Shift -1 : 09.00 - 12.00 pm
Shift - 2 : 03.00 - 6.00 pm

02 April 2023 Sunday AITS Doubts P : 4-530 pm :      C : 530 - 7 pm :    M : 730 - 9 pm

16 April 2023 Sunday AITS-4 (ADV)
 Paper 1:     09:00 - 12:00 pm
Paper 2:     02:30 - 05.30 pm

23 April 2023 Sunday AITS-5 (ADV)
 Paper 1:     09:00 - 12:00 pm
Paper 2:     02:30 - 05.30 pm

30 April 2023 Sunday AITS-6 (ADV)
 Paper 1:     09:00 - 12:00 pm
Paper 2:     02:30 - 05.30 pm

01 May 2023 Monday AITS Doubts P : 4-530 pm :      C : 530 - 7 pm :    M : 730 - 9 pm

04 May 2023 Thursday AITS-7 (ADV)
 Paper 1:     09:00 - 12:00 pm
Paper 2:     02:30 - 05.30 pm

07 May 2023 Sunday AITS-8 (ADV)
 Paper 1:     09:00 - 12:00 pm
Paper 2:     02:30 - 05.30 pm

11 May 2023 Thursday AITS-9 (ADV)
 Paper 1:     09:00 - 12:00 pm
Paper 2:     02:30 - 05.30 pm

14 May 2023 Sunday AITS-10 (ADV)
 Paper 1:     09:00 - 12:00 pm
Paper 2:     02:30 - 05.30 pm

18 May 2023 Thursday AITS-11 (ADV)
 Paper 1:     09:00 - 12:00 pm
Paper 2:     02:30 - 05.30 pm

21 May 2023 Sunday AITS-12 (ADV)
 Paper 1:     09:00 - 12:00 pm
Paper 2:     02:30 - 05.30 pm

22 May 2023 Monday AITS Doubts P : 4-530 pm :      C : 530 - 7 pm :    M : 730 - 9 pm

25 May 2023 Thursday AITS-13 (ADV)
 Paper 1:     09:00 - 12:00 pm
Paper 2:     02:30 - 05.30 pm

28 May 2023 Sunday AITS-14 (ADV)
 Paper 1:     09:00 - 12:00 pm
Paper 2:     02:30 - 05.30 pm

31 May 2023 Wednesday AITS-15 (ADV)
 Paper 1:     09:00 - 12:00 pm
Paper 2:     02:30 - 05.30 pm

31 May 2023 Wednesday AITS Doubts P : 6pm -7 pm :      C : 7pm - 8 pm :    M : 8pm - 9 pm

Main :  (Online) Timings : 9:00 - 12:00 PM   OR    3:00 - 6:00 PM      :::    Advanced : (Online)   Timings : Paper 1: 9:00 - 12:00 PM,  Paper 2: 2:30 - 5:30 PM

ALL INDIA TEST SERIES 2021 - 23 
ENGINEERING (MAIN/ADVANCED) 

 SESSION 1
JEE MAIN -2023

(FULL SYLLABUS)

 SESSION 2
JEE MAIN -2023

(FULL SYLLABUS)

JEE 2023 ADVANCED 
(FULL SYLLABUS)

Note - Get detailed analysis report along with national ranking (PACE) for all AITS (MAIN/ADV).


